N

FAHRPLAN EN BASKETS FAN-SHUTTLE - SPIELBEGINN

Haltestelle
Landchenweg
FolRbecke
Winterberg
FlurstralRe
Max-Klein-StralRe
Wildeborn
Rathaus
Blucherplatz
Schwelm Bf.
Mittelstralle
Wilhelmstral3e
Kreishaus
Mollenkotten
Nordstral3e
Brunnen

Dreifeldhalle Parkplatz

Zeit Shuttle 1

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:17

18:19

18:22

18:23

18:24

18:26

18:27

18:28

18:29

18:30

Zeit Shuttle 2

18:52

18:53

18:54

18:56

18:57

18:58

18:59

19:00

aktuell

EN Baskets Fan-Shuttle - Fahrplan 2019 / 2020

FAHRPLAN EN BASKETS FAN-SHUTTLE — SPIELENDE

Haltestelle
Dreifeldhalle Parkplatz
Brunnen
Brunnenplatz
NordstraRe
Mollenkotten
Kreishaus
WilhelmstraRe
MittelstraRe
Schwelm Bf.
Blucherplatz
Rathaus
Wildeborn
Max-Klein-StraRRe
FlurstralRe
Winterberg
FolRbecke

Landchenweg

Zeit Shuttle 1

21:45

21:46

21:47

21:48

21:50

21:52

21:53

21:55

21:56

Zeit Shuttle 2

22:15

22:16

22:17

22:18

22:20

22:22

22:23

22:25

22:26

22:29

22:31

22:32

22:33

22:34

22:35

22:36

22:37

ER



